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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Julie A. Kershner, hereby certify that 1 unbound
and 40 copies of the foregoing Petition for Writ of
Certiorari in David Duncan v. GEICO General
Insurance Company, were sent via Next Day Service to
the U.S. Supreme Court, and 3 copies were sent via
Next Day Service and e-mail to the following parties

listed below, this 20th day of July, 2018:

Billy Richard Young

Megan Alexander

Joshua John Cecil Hartley
Nicia Carolina Mejia

Jordan M. Thompson

Young Bill Boles Palmer & Duke, PA
401 E. Jackson St., Suite 2950
Tampa, FL 33602

(850) 432-2222
ryoung@flalawyer.net
malexander@flalawyer.net
jhartley@flalawyer.net
nmejia@flalawyer.net
jthompson@flalawyer.net

Counsel for Respondent

Karl F. Pansler

Counsel of Record
The Pansler Law Firm
223 North Florida Avenue
Lakeland, FL 33801
(863) 683-7500

Karl@pansler.com

Counsel for Petitioner

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 8790 Governor's Hill Drive

(800) 890.5001

Suite 102

www.beckergallagher.com Cincinnati, Ohio 45249

International Square
1875 | Street, NW, 5th Floor
Washington, DC 20006



All parties required to be served have been served.

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is
executed on July 20, 2018.

\LC

Julie ?;/ngrshner
Becke llagher Legal Publishing, Inc.
8790 Governor’s Hill Drive, Suite 102

Cincinnati, OH 45249
(800) 890-5001

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said
Affiant on the date below designated.

Date: (JJ é JC’ 019/?
(}JZVKB Z}iLL/-Cr{/

Notary Public

[seal]

My Commlssmn Expires
February 14, 2023






